
796.7

854.3

825.6

10.53 ft

Topography Hillshade - Tract 1

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 347ft 695ft

Boundary Center: 39° 40' 53.89,  -94° 5' 27.88

1/21/2026
Range: 57.6

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 1 meter dem

3

7-56N-28W

Caldwell County

Missouri



796.0

866.4

832.4

15.88 ft

Topography Hillshade - Tract 2

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 422ft 843ft

Boundary Center: 39° 40' 51.02,  -94° 5' 12.16

1/21/2026
Range: 70.4

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 1 meter dem

3

7-56N-28W

Caldwell County

Missouri



796.1

861.1

831.5

12.11 ft

Topography Hillshade - Tract 3

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 406ft 812ft

Boundary Center: 39° 40' 35.05,  -94° 5' 20.09

1/21/2026
Range: 65.0

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 1 meter dem

3

7-56N-28W

Caldwell County

Missouri


